
Duration: 01-Nov-2020 30-Nov-2020to

HCF Name : STAR THERAPEUTIC PVT. LTD. (ABD-01-03006)

HCF Address :

Bio Medical Waste Collection Record

SHED NO.2,3,ARVIND ESTATE, NR.INDICA LAB.,  BAPUNAGAR , AHMEDABAD-380024

Bed No: 75

E-Coli Waste Management Pvt. Ltd.
203, Trade Square, Opp. Torrent Power House, Sabarmati, Ahmedabad - 380005 Gujarat, India.

Phone: +91-79-27500465, +91-9825494049

Email: office@ecoliwaste.com Web: https://ecoliwaste.com/
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No.

 5  7.000  4  6.000  3  5.000  1  1.000  13  19.000 0  0.00016-2-225202-Nov-2020

 2  7.000  3  8.000  1  5.000  1  1.000  7  21.000 0  0.00016-3-010503-Nov-2020

 3  5.000  2  5.000  1  5.000  1  2.000  7  17.000 0  0.00016-2-236204-Nov-2020

 2  7.000  3  10.000  2  8.000  1  1.000  8  26.000 0  0.00016-2-242205-Nov-2020

 3  6.000  3  6.000  2  4.000  1  1.000  9  17.000 0  0.00016-2-252406-Nov-2020

 2  5.000  3  7.000  1  5.000  1  1.000  7  18.000 0  0.00016-3-017807-Nov-2020

 3  8.000  5  10.000  3  7.000  1  1.000  12  26.000 0  0.00016-2-269009-Nov-2020

 2  7.000  3  7.000  3  7.000  1  2.000  9  23.000 0  0.00016-2-277010-Nov-2020

 4  7.000  3  6.000  3  7.000  1  1.000  11  21.000 0  0.00016-2-283411-Nov-2020

 2  5.000  3  5.000  2  5.000  1  2.000  8  17.000 0  0.00016-2-289712-Nov-2020

 2  9.000  2  10.000  1  8.000  1  1.000  6  28.000 0  0.00016-3-019218-Nov-2020

 1  6.000  2  9.000  1  4.000  1  1.000  5  20.000 0  0.00016-3-020620-Nov-2020

 2  6.000  2  8.000  1  3.000  1  1.000  6  18.000 0  0.00016-3-022321-Nov-2020

 2  3.000  2  3.000  2  3.000  1  1.000  7  10.000 0  0.00016-2-316924-Nov-2020

 4  9.000  5  8.000  3  5.000  1  2.000  13  24.000 0  0.00016-2-325525-Nov-2020

 3  5.000  3  5.000  2  5.000  1  1.000  9  16.000 0  0.00016-2-332026-Nov-2020

 3  5.000  4  5.000  3  5.000  1  1.000  11  16.000 0  0.00016-2-341327-Nov-2020

***      This is a computer generated report dose not require any signature.        ***
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 3  6.000  3  6.000  2  5.000  1  2.000  9  19.000 0  0.00016-2-347028-Nov-2020

 5  10.000  0  0.000  3  8.000  1  2.000  9  20.000 0  0.00016-2-352630-Nov-2020

TOTAL  53  55 123.000  124.000  39  104.000  19  25.000  0  0.000  166  376.000 

Software By: e-Planet Infosystem India Pvt. Ltd. | +91-9713817442

E-Coli Waste Management Pvt. Ltd.

***      This is a computer generated report dose not require any signature.        ***


